Windows 365 Business

Maximum 300 users

Online-only management

User roles are configurable

Azure AD joined

Supports Windows 10 & 11
(no Windows 11 on 1 vCPU config)

Optional BYO licenses

e Windows Hybrid Benefit
reduces Windows 365 price

Monthly outbound data cap

2 GB RAM = 12 GB data cap

4 GB RAM = 20 GB data cap
8 GB RAM = 20 GB data cap
16 GB RAM = 40 GB data cap
32 GB RAM = 70 GB data cap

Windows 365 Enterprise

No limit on number of users

Online or hybrid management

User roles are configurable

Azure AD joined (in preview)
or Domain joined

Supports Windows 10 & 11
(no Windows 11 on 1 vCPU config)

Requires qualifying licenses
e Windows Enterprise

e Microsoft Endpoint Manager
e Azure AD Premium Plan 1

Either connect to Azure vNet or
monthly outbound data cap

Microsoft Managed Desktop
(in preview)

Custom Windows images

Universal print integration

Windows 365 Configurations

1 vCPU 2GB 64 GB

64 GB

128 GB

256 GB

128 GB

256 GB
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